
番号 地区 氏名 所属

東

宮崎
ミヤサキ

　那
ナ

菜
ナ

土岐市武道館

飛

大山
オオヤマ

　心
ユイキ

粹 中津錬心館道場

吉村
ヨシムラ

　亜
ア

祐
ユ

東

西6

5

4

8

7

清水
シミズ

　麻美
アサミ

高山道場

東 河合
カワイ

　咲良
サクラ

4年生女子の部

1

2

（第一試合場）

11

10

9

12

誠心館多治見柔道倶楽部

三田
サンダ

　香音
カノン

養老子桜柔道スポ少3

16

14

岐

羽島柔道少年団

西

1-25

1-32

1-33

1-41

西

岐 誠水館

都築
ツズキ

　理佳
リカ

土岐市武道館

吉田
ヨシダ

　　蘭
ラン

誠心館多治見柔道倶楽部

布施
フセ

　帆香
ホノカ

神戸柔道クラブ

東

吉井
ヨシイ

なつみ

岐

岐

山田
ヤマダ

　莉
リノン

愛

隅田
スミダ

優里
ユリカ

花 各務原柔道少年団

松浦
マツウラ

　心
コノカ

香 岐阜西柔道クラブ

岐

東

中山
ナカヤマ

　礼奈
レナ

大垣市柔道少年団

岐阜北柔道クラブ

森
モリ

　　千
チ

花
ハナ

東

13

宝田
タカラダ

　奈
ナ

佑
ユ

田中柔道教室

福岡柔道クラブ

岐

17

田中
タナカ

　夢
ユメ

夏
カ

高山道場飛

15

1-44

1-45

1-26

1-27

1-28

1-29

1-30

1-31

1-38

1-39

1-40


